
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM DRIVER SAFETY CLASSES 
Located at: 

SC State Fire Academy 
141 Monticello Trail, Columbia, SC 29203 

Schedule and Registration 
 

July 2015 – December 2015 
 

Four-Hour Refresher Class 8:30 – 12:30   Eight-Hour Class 8:30 – 5:00 
Tuesday, July 21, 2015      Thursday, July 23, 2015 
Tuesday, August 11, 2015     Thursday, August 13, 2015 
Tuesday, September 15, 2015     Thursday, September 17, 2015 
Tuesday, October 13, 2015     Thursday, October 15, 2015 
Tuesday, November 10, 2015     Thursday, November 12, 2015  
Tuesday, December 8, 2015     Thursday, December 10, 2015 

 
(Students attending 4-hour classes must have taken the 8-hour class within the past three years.) 

 
Lunch is available in the SC Fire Academy Cafeteria for a fee of 7.00 CASH ONLY per person.  Please 

check box below if buying lunch at cafeteria. 
 

Attendee(s) Name Attendee(s) E-Mail Class/Date 
Attending 

Lunch at Fire Academy 
Cafeteria ($7.00 CASH 

ONLY per person) 
    

    

    

   
 

 

    

    

    

 
Agency Name:              
 
Contact at Agency:              
 
Phone:      E-Mail:         
  
Address for Certificates:             
 
*CLASSES START PROMPTLY.  NO ONE WILL BE ADMITTED 15 MINUTES AFTER THE CLASS STARTS.   

 
CLASSES MAY BE CANCELLED IF LESS THAN 20 STUDENTS ARE REGISTERED THE WEEK BEFORE. 

 
 WALK-INS WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.  WRITTEN PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED. 

 
MAIL REGISTRATION FORM TO: 

DIP Class Registration 
Insurance Reserve Fund 

1201 Main Street, Suite 500 
Columbia, SC 29201 

Or Fax to:  DIP Registration 803-737-3832 
Information only: Robin Leitzsey 803-737-0046 

*There is no fee for this class 
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